
www.bettys.co.uk 

To place an order please speak to one of our Retail Managers or telephone 01423 814008. 
All prices supersede any previous advertised prices. Prices are correct at time of printing and where applicable include VAT at the current rate.

— H A N D - C R A F T E D —

W E D D I N G  C A K E S
P R I C E  L I S T

05/23

As shown in brochure

Bettys Celebration Fruit Cake 

Rose Cascade

Lily Cascasde

Round Satin (soft icing)

Round Satin (royal icing)

Square Satin (soft icing)

Square Satin (royal icing)

6" 

£175 

£280 

£100 

£110 

£100 

£110

8" 

£210 

£320 

£130 

£140 

£130 

£140

10" 

£250 

£360 

£165 

£185 

£165 

£185

12" 

£300 

£450 

£220 

£240 

£220 

£240

 

6" / 8" / 10" / 12" 

6" / 8" / 10" 

6" / 8" 

6" / 8" / 10"

Size

Handmade Flowers 

Rose Spray 

Lily Spray 

Cascade Rose

Size 

Small 

Large 

Small 

Large 

Price 

£50.00 

£65.00 

£65.00 

£90.00 

£27.50

As shown in brochure

Plain or Chocolate Genoese Sponge 

Fondant Fancy*

Rose Cascade

Lily Cascasde

Round Satin (soft icing)

Square Satin (soft icing)

6" 

£320 

£160 

£260 

£82.50 

£82.50

8" 

£400 

£195 

£300 

£110 

£110

10" 

 

£230 

£340 

£140 

£140

12" 

 

£275 

£430 

£185 

£185

 

 

6" / 8" / 10" / 12" 

6" / 8" / 10" 

6" / 8" / 10"

Size

* The choice of genoese sponge only applies to the top tier cake.

As shown in brochure

Chocolate Genoese Sponge 

Chocolate Ruffle**

6" 

£170

8" 

£230

10" 12"  

6" / 8" / 10"

Size

** If you would like a 2, 3 or 4 tier Chocolate Ruffle cake please call for more information.


