

- HAND-CRAFTED-WEDDING CAKES

PRICE LIST

	Size				As shown in brochure
Bettys Celebration Fruit Cake	6"	8"	10"	12"	
Rose Cascade	£175	£210	£250	£300	6" / 8" / 10" / 12"
Lily Cascasde	£280	£320	£360	£450	6" / 8" / 10"
Round Satin (soft icing)	£100	£130	£165	£220	6" / 8"
Round Satin (royal icing)	£110	£140	£185	£240	6" / 8" / 10"
Square Satin (soft icing)	£100	£130	£165	£220	
Square Satin (royal icing)	£110	£140	£185	£240	

	Size				As shown in brochure
Plain or Chocolate Genoese Sponge	6"	8"	10"	12"	
Fondant Fancy*	£320	£400			
Rose Cascade	£160	£195	£230	£275	6" / 8" / 10" / 12"
Lily Cascasde	£260	£300	£340	£430	6" / 8" / 10"
Round Satin (soft icing)	£82.50	£IIO	£140	£185	6" / 8" / 10"
Square Satin (soft icing)	£82.50	£110	£140	£185	

^{*}The choice of genoese sponge only applies to the top tier cake.

	Size				As shown in brochure
Chocolate Genoese Sponge	6"	8"	10"	12"	
Chocolate Ruffle**	£170	£230			6" / 8" / 10"

^{**} If you would like a 2, 3 or 4 tier Chocolate Ruffle cake please call for more information.

Handmade Flowers	Size	Price
Rose Spray	Small	£50.00
	Large	£65.00
Lib. Caman	Small	£65.00
Lily Spray	Large	£90.00
Cascade Rose		£27.50

www.bettys.co.uk